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SECTION 00 01 15
LIST OF DRAWING SHEETS

The drawings listed below accompanying this specification form a part of
the contract.

Drawing No. Title

GI-1 Cover Sheet,

GI-2 General Notes

GI-2 Facility Overview Map

VF-1 Existing Topographic Survey

GS-1 Force Main Details

GS-2 Gravity System Details

GS-3 Gravity System Structure Schedule & Priority Table
GS-4 Site Details

GS-5 Erosion and Sediment Control Details
GS-6 Erosion and Sediment Control Details
GS-7 Erosion and Sediment Control Notes and Partial Plan
GS-8 Erosion and Sediment Control Plan

CD-1 Sanitary Sewer — Overall Demolition Plan
CDh-2 Sanitary Sewer -Demolition Plan

CD-3 Sanitary Sewer —-Demolition Plan

CD-4 Sanitary Sewer —Demolition Plan

CD-5 Sanitary Sewer —-Demolition Plan

CD-6 Sanitary Sewer —-Demolition Plan

CD-7 Sanitary Sewer —-Demolition Plan

CD-8 Sanitary Sewer —Demolition Plan

Cu-1 Sanitary Sewer — Overall Site Plan

Cu-2 Sanitary Sewer — Gravity System

CU-3 Sanitary Sewer — Gravity System

Cu-4 Sanitary Sewer — Gravity System

CU-5 Sanitary Sewer — Gravity System

CU-6 Sanitary Sewer — Gravity System

CuU-7 Sanitary Sewer — Gravity System

Cu-8 Sanitary Sewer — Forcemain

CuU-9 Sanitary Sewer — Forcemain
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Cu-10

Drawing No.

Cu-11
Cu-12

CuU-100
Cu-101
Cu-102
CU-103

Cu-200
Cu-201
CuU-202
CU-203

ES-1
ES-2

ES-3

EP-1
EP-2
EP-3
EP-4

Sanitary Sewer — Forcemain

Title

Sanitary Sewer — Forcemain
Sanitary Sewer — Forcemain

Pumping Station Plan

Pumping Station Details

Pumping Station Elevations and Details
Pumping Station Details

Emergency Wastewater Storage Tank Elevations and Details
Emergency Wastewater Storage Tank Details

Emergency Wastewater Storage Tank Details

Aerator Details

Electrical Site Plan, Abbreviations, and Symbols
Partial Electrical Site Plan, Equipment Floor Plan and
Details

Control and Signal Plans and Schematic Wiring Diagrams

Electrical Floor Plans and Details
Single Line Diagram and Service Calculations

Wastewater Storage Tank Power and Monitoring
Grounding System Schematic Wiring Diagram
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